
CO
MU

NE
 D

I 
LE

NI
 -

 P
ro
t 
00
05
43
9 
de
l 
26
/0
9/
20

24
 T
it
 X
IV
 C
l 
 F
as
c 



CO
MU

NE
 D

I 
LE

NI
 -

 P
ro
t 
00
05
43
9 
de
l 
26
/0
9/
20

24
 T
it
 X
IV
 C
l 
 F
as
c 



CO
MU

NE
 D

I 
LE

NI
 -

 P
ro
t 
00
05
43
9 
de
l 
26
/0
9/
20

24
 T
it
 X
IV
 C
l 
 F
as
c 



CO
MU

NE
 D

I 
LE

NI
 -

 P
ro
t 
00
05
43
9 
de
l 
26
/0
9/
20

24
 T
it
 X
IV
 C
l 
 F
as
c 



CO
MU

NE
 D

I 
LE

NI
 -

 P
ro
t 
00
05
43
9 
de
l 
26
/0
9/
20

24
 T
it
 X
IV
 C
l 
 F
as
c 


